Fiber Optic Cable Metal Reel Datasheet
1. General and Product Identification
• Product Type: Metal Reel (Cable Drum)
• Manufacturer: Telindu Malaysia Co. at the request of Dadeh Pardazan Vira Ertebat Iran Co.
• Date of Manufacture: Spring 2025
• Place of Manufacture: Malaysia - Kuala Lumpur
• Part Number: TD-4CASM500M/1000M
2. Structural and Material Specifications

An integrated cable organizer ensures tidy, tangle-free winding and unwinding, simplifying cable
maintenance and use.
Order Information
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 TD-4CASM1000M
1000-meter 4-core aluminum single-mode
tactical fiber optic cable
2 TD-4CASM500M
500-meter 4-core aluminum single-mode
tactical fiber optic cable
3 TD-4CASM250M 250-meter 4-core aluminum single-mode
tactical fiber optic cable
4 TD-4CASMP10M
10-meter tactical patch cord, one side tactical
and the other side SC.
5 TD-4CASMP5M 5-meter tactical patch cord, one side tactical
and the other side SC.
6 TD-4CASMP1M
1-meter tactical patch cord, one side tactical
and the other side SC.